

M/s M S Associates vs M/s Associated Forex Services Limited

CS: 10080/16

05.02.2019

Present: Counsel for plaintiff.
Counsel for defendants no.1 to 4.
None for other defendants.

Put up for arguments on all the pending applications, on
09.04.2019.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
05.02.2019