

CS: 10080/16

M/s M S Associates vs M/s Associated Forex Services Limited

31.07.2021

Matter is taken up through Cisco Web-Ex during Covid-19 Lockdown

Present: Shri Chanderpal. Ld.counsel for the plaintiff.

Shri Yashwant Singh, Ld.counsel for the defendants no.1 to 4.

No adverse order is passed.

Re-notify for purpose fixed, on 25.09.2021.

(Shivali Sharma)

ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi